SERVING THE FOOD INDUSTRY SINCE 1951
KITCHEN EQUIPMENT
13-INCH BLADE GEAR-DRIVEN AUTOMATIC SLICER
Item: 39477  Model: MS-IT-0330-N
Authorized DealerSHIPPED ON PALLET
Omcan’s MS-IT-0330-N is equipped with automatic sliding carriage and two independent high performance fan cooled motors: one for the
carriage and one for the blade. The gears are constantly bathed in oil. The polished anodized aluminium body along with its high carbon,
hard chromed blade provides long life and durability. Easy to disassemble and clean.
OMCAN INC.
Telephone: 1-800-465-0234
Fax: (905) 607-0234
Email: sales@omcan.com
Website: www.omcan.com
OMCAN INC. Follow us to keep up to date with the
latest news and offers
2015.E.O.E
KITCHEN EQUIPMENT
13-INCH BLADE SLICER MS-IT-0330-N / 39477
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
ITEM NUMBER 39477
MODEL MS-IT-0330-N
BLADE 13” / 330 mm
POWER 0.60 HP / 0.45 kW
CHEESE SLICING^
SLICING VOLUME* 8 hours or more
SLICING CAPACITY
10.2”x 6.7” / 259 x 170 mm or
9.25” / 235 mm (Dia.)
CUT THICKNESS 0 - 0.55” / 0 -14 mm
RPM 240
HP 55
VOLTAGE 120V / 60Hz / 1Ph
WEIGHT 59 kg. / 130 lbs.
PACKAGING WEIGHT 74 kg. / 163 lbs.
PACKAGING
DIMENSIONS 36.2” x 33.8” x 32.7”/ 919.5 x 858.5 x 830.6 mm
*Results may vary due to product consistency and temperature.CHEESE SLICING
RATINGS     NOT RECOMMENDED POOR AVERAGE GOOD EXCELLENT
^
• Adjustable carriage stroke and consequent number of cuts
• GEAR driven transmission
• Two separate motors - one for the blade - one for the carriage
• Removable parts for cleaning, blade cover, product-holder plate,
 aluminum meat grip, stainless steel slice deflector
• Fast - no tools removable meat grip
• Blade with narrow band of chromium - plated hardened steel
• 45° inclined blade
• Turning aside and removable sharpener
• Dual action sharpener
• Fixed ring guard
• Interlock on gauge plate on zero position
• Big size product - holder plate
• Readily removable transparent Plexiglas Protection at product -
 holder plate
• High reliability of all elements
• Features lifting arm and is designed for easy access and cleaning
• Variable stroke adjustment for quick slicing of smaller products
• New design with large spaces
• Fence included
FEATURES
TECHNICAL DRAWING AND
DIMENSIONS
SIDE
VIEW
FRONT
VIEW
Disassembling carriage tray safely for cleanup
1. Ensures power switch is OFF and machine unplugged
2. Sets the index knob at zero (a.)
3. Unscrews the knob by rotating counterclockwise (b.)
4. Slides carriage tray in the “lock” position (c.), loosen
 up the knob (counterclockwise) all the way and the
 tray is ready to be removed
Unlocks the carriage tray
1. Rotates the knob clockwise
a. b. c.
OMCAN INC.
Telephone: 1-800-465-0234
Fax: (905) 607-0234
Email: sales@omcan.com
Website: www.omcan.com
OMCAN INC. Follow us to keep up to date with the
latest news and offers
2015.E.O.E
KITCHEN EQUIPMENT
13-INCH BLADE SLICER MS-IT-0330-N / 39477
DETAIL IMAGES
SHIPPED ON PALLET